
Empe

nho

Tipo

Empe

nho

Data
Favor

ecido

CPF /

CNPJ

Licitaç

ão

Tipo

Licitaç

ão

Objeto
Contr

ato

Proce

sso

Empe

nhado

R$

Liquid

ado

R$

Pago

R$

576/2

014

ORDI

NARI

O

28/02/

2014

ADRI

ANA

BUGI

N

170.**

*.***-

41

220/2

014

206.5

0

206.5

0

206.5

0

575/2

014

ORDI

NARI

O

28/02/

2014

ADRI

ANA

BUGI

N

170.**

*.***-

41

220/2

014

619.5

0

619.5

0

619.5

0

574/2

014

ORDI

NARI

O

28/02/

2014

ADRI

ANA

BUGI

N

170.**

*.***-

41

220/2

014

413.0

0

413.0

0

413.0

0

573/2

014

ORDI

NARI

O

28/02/

2014

LAÍS

FERR

AZ DE

TOLE

DO

403.**

*.***-

26

220/2

014

289.0

1

289.0

1

289.0

1

572/2

014

ORDI

NARI

O

28/02/

2014

LAÍS

FERR

AZ DE

TOLE

DO

403.**

*.***-

26

220/2

014

867.0

4

867.0

4

867.0

4

571/2

014

ORDI

NARI

O

28/02/

2014

LAÍS

FERR

AZ DE

TOLE

DO

403.**

*.***-

26

220/2

014

867.0

4

867.0

4

867.0

4



570/2

014

ORDI

NARI

O

28/02/

2014

FUND

O DE

GARA

NTIA

DO

TEMP

O DE

SERV

ICO -

FGTS

220/2

014

338.9

6

338.9

6

338.9

6

569/2

014

ORDI

NARI

O

28/02/

2014

INSS-

INST.

NACI

ONAL

DE

SEGU

RO

SOCI

AL

220/2

014

1410.

00

1410.

00

1410.

00

568/2

014

ORDI

NARI

O

28/02/

2014

INSS-

INST.

NACI

ONAL

DE

SEGU

RO

SOCI

AL

220/2

014

15403

9.35

15403

9.35

15403

9.35



567/2

014

ORDI

NARI

O

28/02/

2014

IPASP

INSTI

TUTO

DE

PREV

IDEN

CIA E

ASSIT

SOCI

AL

DOS

FUNC

PUBLI

COS

MUNI

CIPAI

S DE

PIRA

CICA

BA

51.32

7.724/

0001-

85

220/2

014

33712

.06

33712

.06

33712

.06



566/2

014

ORDI

NARI

O

28/02/

2014

IPASP

INSTI

TUTO

DE

PREV

IDEN

CIA E

ASSIT

SOCI

AL

DOS

FUNC

PUBLI

COS

MUNI

CIPAI

S DE

PIRA

CICA

BA

51.32

7.724/

0001-

85

220/2

014

735.1

6

735.1

6

735.1

6



565/2

014

ORDI

NARI

O

28/02/

2014

IPASP

INSTI

TUTO

DE

PREV

IDEN

CIA E

ASSIT

SOCI

AL

DOS

FUNC

PUBLI

COS

MUNI

CIPAI

S DE

PIRA

CICA

BA

51.32

7.724/

0001-

85

220/2

014

5763.

88

5763.

88

5763.

88

553/2

014

ORDI

NARI

O

27/02/

2014

CRIS

TIANE

FERN

ANDA

DA

COST

A

MOU

RA

220.**

*.***-

08

373/2

014
68.71 68.71 68.71

552/2

014

ORDI

NARI

O

27/02/

2014

GILM

AR

ROTT

A

067.**

*.***-

35

373/2

014
88.75 88.75 88.75



551/2

014

ESTI

MATI

VO

27/02/

2014

JORG

E

D'ASS

UNCA

O

SEVE

RINO

RODR

IGUE

S

870.**

*.***-

72

155/2

014
30.65 0 0

550/2

014

ESTI

MATI

VO

27/02/

2014

GILS

ON

EVER

ALDO

FELIP

E

078.**

*.***-

77

154/2

014
30.65 30.65 30.65

549/2

014

GLOB

AL

26/02/

2014

J.A.

LOPE

S

ACES

SÓRI

OS -

ME

01.67

8.910/

0001-

90

8/201

4

PREG

AO

Aquisi

ção

de

cabos

elétric

os

30/20

14

221/2

014

10500

.00

5194.

50

5194.

50

548/2

014

ORDI

NARI

O

26/02/

2014

PESS

OAL

CIVIL

220/2

014

8433.

10

16866

.20

8433.

10

547/2

014

ORDI

NARI

O

26/02/

2014

EMER

SON

ANTO

NIO

MARC

IANO

PIRA

C ME

03.01

9.788/

0001-

76

129/2

014

DISP

ENSA

343/2

014

3490.

00

3490.

00

3490.

00



546/2

014

ORDI

NARI

O

26/02/

2014

GARB

O S/A

61.32

2.970/

0054-

00

128/2

014

DISP

ENSA

342/2

014

1384.

00

1384.

00

1384.

00


